UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO.,
DTA143E     PNP EPITAXIAL SILICON TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1
PNP DIGITAL TRANSISTOR (BULT-IN
RESISTORS)
� FEATURES
* Built-in bias resistors enable the configuration of an inverter
circuit without connecting external input resistors (see the

3 IN
AE3
� ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number
Normal Lead free Package Packing
DTA143E-T92-B DTA143EL-T92-B TO-92 Tape Box
DTA143E-T92-K DTA143EL-T92-K TO-92 Bulk
Copyright © 2005 Unisonic Technologies Co.,  Ver.A
                                                                                      QW-R201-080.A
DTA143E     PNP EPITAXIAL SILICON TRANSISTOR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2
� ABSOLUATE MAXIUM RATINGS (Ta = 25℃)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT